5150
Solenoid Valve 2/2 Way With Pilot Control
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
4 Body material: Stainless Steel AISI 316 series
4 Armature tube: Stainless Steel AISI 300 series
4 Plungers: Stainless Steel AISI 400 series
4 Spring: Stainless Steel AISI 300 series
4 Media: steam, hot water, chemical products compatible

Ø
(mm)
Kv
(l/min)
MAX VISCOSITY
cSt (°E)
PRESSURE
min
PRESSURE MAX MOPD (bar)
GAS CODE NPT CODE
DRAWING
REFERENCE
COIL TYPE
AC DC
B U G B U G
G 1/2 12 35 - 0,5 10 - - 10 - - 21X2KT120 1
G 1/2 12 35 12(2) 0,1 20 - - 20 - - 21X2KV120 1
1/2 NPT 12 35 12(2) 0,1 20 - - 20 - - 21XN4K1V120 1
G 3/4 19 120 - 0,5 10 - - 10 - - 21X3KT190 1
G 3/4 19 130 12(2) 0,1 16 - - 16 - - 21X3KV190 1
G 1 25 130 - 0,5 10 - - 10 - - 21X4KT250 1
G 1 25 160 12(2) 0,1 16 - - 16 - - 21X4KV120 1
1 NPT 25 160 12(2) 0,1 16 - - 16 - - 21XN6K1V250 1
B D A 08 024 A S
B= 30mm
Ø 13
D